DF-R280-985B1-C
PRODUCT INFORMATION DIGITAL FLOW METER
Various applications from in-line test to lab use.
Large LCD screen displays a lot of info besides flow.
Accuracy ±1% of reading supported.
* Flow range: 1 L/min or more
■ Features
Easy-to-navigate configuration with icons Each menu opens by simply

Korea: Cosmo Korea Co., Ltd. +82-(0)32-623-6961 Cosmo Instruments India Pvt. Ltd. Pune - Chakan Office +91-(0)20-6933-2345
Taiwan: Taiwan Cosmo Instruments Co., Ltd. +886-(0)2-2707-3131 Cosmo Instruments India Pvt. Ltd. - Chennai Office +91-(0)9994364454
Malaysia: COSMOWAVE　SDN.BHD. +60-(0)3-51626677 Germany: Cosmo EU Solutions Technology GmbH +49-(0)212-383671-71
Thailand: Cosmowave Technology Co., Ltd. +66-(0)2-7361667 USA: Cosmo Solutions Technology, Inc. +1-248-488-2580
Indonesia: Pt. Cosmowave +62-(0)21-42900043 Mexico: Cosmo De Mexico +52 472 748 62 94
Vietnam: Cosmowave Technology Co.,Ltd. Vietnam Representative Office +84-(0)47876085 Brazil: Tex Equipamentos Eletronicos Ind. Com. Ltda. +55-(0)11-4591-2825
Australia: Industrial Research Technology Pty. Ltd. +61-(0)412-176-674
Laminar Flow Sensor (Laminar Flow Tube)
 Select from many ranges. F.S.10 mL/min to 500 L/min
 Can measure pulsating flow such as pump discharge flow.
 Same performance as the flow sensors used in the conventional DF-2820/2810.
 Robust and durable with no moving parts.
■ Flow Ranges (Laminar Flow Tube are sold separately)
Code Model Ranges and number of display digits Line pressure
(Max.) Accuracy
10ML LF-104N-10C 0.00 to 10.00 mL/min
990 kPa
At atmospheric pressure:
±1.0 % of F.S.±1 digit
At Line pressure:
±1.5% of F.S.±1 digit
20ML LF-104N-20C 0.00 to 20.00 mL/min
50ML LF-104N-50C 0.00 to 50.00 mL/min
100ML LF-104N-100C 0.0 to 100.0 mL/min
200ML LF-104N-200C 0.0 to 200.0 mL/min
500ML LF-104N-500C 0.0 to 500.0 mL/min
Code Model 1-range (F.S) accuracy
range & Display digits
L Range & D isplay
digits
Accuracy range (R.D.)
U Range & D isplay
digits
Line pressure
(Max.) Accuracy
1L LF-104N-1L 0.000 to 1.000 L/min 0.000 to 0.300 L/min 0.300 to 1.000 L/min
700 kPa
■ 1 range (R.D) / U Range
At atmospheric pressure:
±1.0 % of rdg. ±1 digit
At Line pressure:
±1.5 % of rdg. ±1 digit
■ 1 range (F.S.) / L Range
At atmospheric pressure:
±1.0 % of F.S.±1 digit
At Line pressure:
±1.5 % of F.S.±1 digit
2L LF-104N-2L 0.000 to 2.000 L/min 0.000 to 0.600 L/min 0.600 to 2.000 L/min
5L LF-104N-5L 0.000 to 5.000 L/min 0.000 to 1.500 L/min  1.500 to 5.000 L/min
10L LF-104N-10L 0.00 to 10.00 L/min 0.000 to 3.000 L/min  3.00 to 10.00 L/min
500 kPa 20L LF-104N-20L 0.00 to 20.00 L/min 0.000 to 6.000 L/min 6.00 to 20.00 L/min
30L LF-104N-30L 0.00 to 30.00 L/min 0.000 to 9.000 L/min 9.00 to 30.00 L/min
50L LF-105BN-50L 0.00 to 50.00 L/min 0.00 to 15.00 L/min 15.00 to 50.00 L/min 350 kPa
100L LF-105BN-100L 0.0 to 100.0 L/min 0.00 to 30.00 L/min 30.0 to 100.0 L/min 200 kPa
200L LF2-200L 0.0 to 200.0 L/min 0.00 to 60.00 L/min 60.0 to 200.0 L/min 50 kPa 500L LF2-500L 0.0 to 500.0 L/min 0.0 to 150.0 L/min 150.0 to 500.0 L/min
Note 1: The above ranges are the flow ranges at atmospheric pressure.
Note 2: For the Laminar Flow Tubes whose model name has “N” in it, new temperature sensor connectors are being used from April 2011.
Note 3: For single range (1 range) Laminar Flow Tubes of 1 L/min or above, the accuracy of “0 to full range (F.S.)” or “30% to full range (R.D)” can be selected.